

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: CrI.A. No.06 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	08.01.2025	<u>Dr.VJP,J</u> None represented for the appellant. List the matter after Pongal Vacation, 2025. UPS <u>Dr.VJP, J</u>	