

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: Cri.A.No.6 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	10.02.2026	<u>BVLNC,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> None appeared for the petitioner/ appellant. Proof of service of notice on Respondents Nos. 2 and 3 has not filed. List the matter after four (04) weeks. SAK <u>BVLNC,J</u>	